owner

PISCIOTTAJOHN J
PLANET PARTNERS 23 LLC
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION
PLANET PARTNERS 23 LLC
QUIKTRIP CORPORATION

owneraddress
3815 NE 72ND ST
4250 NE SUN CT
PO BOX 3475
4250 NE SUN CT
PO BOX 3475

ownercity
GLADSTONE
LEES SUMMIT
TULSA

LEES SUMMIT
TULSA

ownerstate
MO

MO

OK

MO

OK

ownerzipcode
64119
64064
74101
64064
74101



